




















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

References

Volkswagen 7H0 411 317 Volkswagen 7H0 411 317 A

Volkswagen 7H5 411 317 Volkswagen 7H5 411 317 A

Volkswagen 7H5 411 317 B Volkswagen 7H5 411 317 D

Volkswagen 7H5 411 317 E

Application info

Volkswagen Transporter V (04/03-08/15) Volkswagen Transporter VI (04/15--)

Stabilizer link 116 060 0050 MSL0755

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 336

Paired article number 116 060 0051 | MSL0756

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 1J0 411 316 D Seat 1J0 411 316 D

Skoda 1J0 411 316 D Volkswagen 1J0 411 316 D

Application info

Audi A3 I (8L_) (09/96-09/06) Audi TT I (8N_) (10/98-12/06)

Seat Leon I / Toledo II (1M_) (10/98-06/06) Skoda Octavia I (1U_) (09/96-12/10)

Volkswagen Bora (1J2, 1J6) (10/98-12/13) Volkswagen Golf IV (1J1, 1J5) (08/97-06/14)

Volkswagen New Beetle (1Y7, 9C1, 1C1) (01/98-12/11)

Stabilizer link 116 060 0051 MSL0756

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 336

Paired article number 116 060 0050 | MSL0755

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Audi 1J0 411 315 D Seat 1J0 411 315 D

Skoda 1J0 411 315 D Volkswagen 1J0 411 315 D

Application info

Audi A3 I (8L_) (09/96-09/06) Audi TT I (8N_) (10/98-12/06)

Seat Leon I / Toledo II (1M_) (10/98-06/06) Skoda Octavia I (1U_) (09/96-12/10)

Volkswagen Bora (1J2, 1J6) (10/98-12/13) Volkswagen Golf IV (1J1, 1J5) (08/97-06/14)

Volkswagen New Beetle (1Y7, 9C1, 1C1) (01/98-12/11)

Stabilizer link 116 060 0063/HD MSL0922HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 335

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Audi 1K0 411 315 B Audi 1K0 411 315 D

Audi 1K0 411 315 E Audi 1K0 411 315 J

Audi 1K0 411 315 K Audi 1K0 411 315 P

Audi 1K0 411 315 R Audi 5Q0 411 315 A

Audi 5Q0 411 315 B Audi 5Q0 411 315 C

Audi 5Q0 411 315 D Audi 5QM 411 315

Audi (FAW) 1K0 411 315 K Audi (FAW) 1K0 411 315 P

Audi (FAW) 5Q0 411 315 B CUPRA 1K0411315B

CUPRA 1K0411315D CUPRA 1K0411315J

CUPRA 1K0411315K CUPRA 1K0411315P

CUPRA 1K0411315R CUPRA 5Q0 411 315 D

CUPRA 5Q0411315A Seat 1K0 411 315 D

Seat 1K0 411 315 J Seat 1K0 411 315 K

Seat 1K0 411 315 P Seat 1K0 411 315 R

Seat 5Q0 411 315 A Seat 5Q0 411 315 B

Seat 5Q0 411 315 C Seat 5Q0 411 315 D

Skoda 1K0 411 315 D Skoda 1K0 411 315 J

Skoda 1K0 411 315 K Skoda 1K0 411 315 P

Skoda 1K0 411 315 R Skoda 5Q0 411 315 A

Skoda 5Q0 411 315 B Skoda 5Q0 411 315 C

Skoda 5Q0 411 315 D Skoda (SVW) 1K0 411 315 J

Skoda (SVW) 1K0 411 315 K Skoda (SVW) 1K0 411 315 P

Skoda (SVW) 1K0 411 315 R Volkswagen 1K0 411 315 B

Volkswagen 1K0 411 315 D Volkswagen 1K0 411 315 E

Volkswagen 1K0 411 315 J Volkswagen 1K0 411 315 K

Volkswagen 1K0 411 315 P Volkswagen 1K0 411 315 R

Volkswagen 3QF 411 315 A Volkswagen 5Q0 411 315 A

Volkswagen 5Q0 411 315 B Volkswagen 5Q0 411 315 D

Volkswagen 5QM 411 315 Volkswagen (FAW) 1K0 411 315 R

Volkswagen (FAW) 1KD 411 315 Volkswagen (FAW) 1KD 411 315 A

Volkswagen (FAW) L1KD 411 315 Volkswagen (SVW) 1K0 411 315 D

Volkswagen (SVW) 1K0 411 315 J Volkswagen (SVW) 1K0 411 315 K

Volkswagen (SVW) 1K0 411 315 R Volkswagen (SVW) 3QF 411 315 A

Volkswagen (SVW) 5QD 411 315 A
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Application info

Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15) Audi A3 III (8V_) (04/12--)

Audi A3 IV (8Y_) (11/19--) Audi Q2 (06/16--)

Audi Q3 I (8U_) (06/11-12/18) Audi Q3 II (F3_) (07/18--)

Audi TT II (8J_) (07/06-01/15) Audi TT III (8S_) (07/14--)

CUPRA ATECA (KH7_KHP) (09/18--) CUPRA FORMENTOR (KM_) (07/20--)

CUPRA LEON (KL_) (10/20--) Seat Alhambra II (710) (06/10--)

Seat Ateca (04/16--) Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--)

Seat Leon III (5F_) (09/12--) Seat Leon IV (KL_) (11/19--)

Seat Tarraco (09/18--) Skoda Karoq (07/17--)

Skoda Kodiaq I (10/16--) Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13)

Skoda Octavia III (5E_) (11/12--) Skoda Octavia IV (NX_) (11/19--)

Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15) Skoda Superb III (3V_) (03/15--)

Skoda Yeti (5L) (05/09-12/17) Volkswagen Arteon (03/17--)

Volkswagen Atlas (12/16--) Volkswagen Beetle (5C1) (04/11-07/19)

Volkswagen CC (11/11-12/16) Volkswagen Caddy III (2KA, 2KB) (03/04-05/15)

Volkswagen Caddy IV (SA_) (05/15--) Volkswagen Caddy V (SBB, SBJ) (09/20--)

Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15) Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14)

Volkswagen Golf VI (5K1, 517, AJ5) (10/08-05/16) Volkswagen Golf VII (5G1,BA5) (08/12--)

Volkswagen Golf VIII (CB1) (07/19--) Volkswagen Jetta City (09/06-12/09)

Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13) Volkswagen Jetta IV (162) (01/08--)

Volkswagen Jetta VII (BU3 ) (12/17--) Volkswagen Passat (362, 365) (08/10-12/15)

Volkswagen Passat (3C_) (03/05-01/12) Volkswagen Passat (A32) (01/11--)

Volkswagen Passat (B8) (08/14--) Volkswagen Scirocco III (137) (05/08-11/17)

Volkswagen Sharan (7N) (05/10--) Volkswagen T-Roc (A11) (07/17--)

Volkswagen Taos (CL1, CQ1) (10/20--) Volkswagen Tiguan I (5N ) (09/07-07/18)

Volkswagen Tiguan II (AD1, BW2 ) (01/16--) Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)

Volkswagen Touran II (5T1 ) (05/15--)

Stabilizer link 116 060 0064/HD MSL0956HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 380

Paired article number 116 060 0065/HD | MSL0957HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M14x1,5

Thread Size 2 M14x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

References

MAN 65.43718.0002 MAN 65.43718.0007

MAN 65.43718.0008 Volkswagen 2N0 411 318

Volkswagen 2N0 411 318 A Volkswagen 2N0 411 318 B

Application info

MAN TGE (11/16--) Volkswagen Crafter II (SY_) (09/16--)

Stabilizer link 116 060 0065/HD MSL0957HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 380

Paired article number 116 060 0064/HD | MSL0956HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M14x1,5

Thread Size 2 M14x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

MAN 65.43718.0001 MAN 65.43718.0009

Volkswagen 2N0 411 317 B Volkswagen 2N0 411 317 C

Volkswagen 2N0 411 317 D

Application info

MAN TGE (11/16--) Volkswagen Crafter II (SY_) (09/16--)

Stabilizer link 116 060 0066 MSL0977

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 180

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

MAN 2N0505465 MAN 65.43718.0004

Volkswagen 2N0 505 465
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Application info

MAN TGE (11/16--) Volkswagen Crafter II (SY_) (09/16--)

Stabilizer link 116 060 0067 MSL0978

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 135

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

MAN 2N0505465A MAN 65.43718.0006

Volkswagen 2N0 505 465 A

Application info

MAN TGE (11/16--) Volkswagen Crafter II (SY_) (09/16--)

Stabilizer link 116 060 0068 MSL0979

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Inner Diameter [mm] 12

Length [mm] 185

Pipe Diameter [mm] 10

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M14x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

MAN 2N0505465B MAN 65.43718.0005

Volkswagen 2N0 505 465 B

Application info

MAN TGE (11/16--) Volkswagen Crafter II (SY_) (09/16--)
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Stabilizer link 116 060 0074/HD MSL1190HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 174.5

Paired article number 116 060 0075/HD | MSL1191HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 1EA 505 466 CUPRA 1EA 505 466

Skoda 1EA 505 466 Volkswagen 1EA 505 466

Application info

Audi Q4 (F4_) (03/21--) CUPRA BORN (K11) (08/21--)

Skoda Enyaq iV (5A_) (10/20--) Volkswagen ID.3 (E11_) (11/19--)

Volkswagen ID.4 (E21) (05/20--) Volkswagen ID.5 (E39) (07/21--)

Volkswagen ID.7 (06/23--)

Stabilizer link 116 060 0075/HD MSL1191HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 174.5

Paired article number 116 060 0074/HD | MSL1190HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 1EA 505 465 CUPRA 1EA 505 465

Skoda 1EA 505 465 Volkswagen 1EA 505 465

Application info

Audi Q4 (F4_) (03/21--) CUPRA BORN (K11) (08/21--)

Skoda Enyaq iV (5A_) (10/20--) Volkswagen ID.3 (E11_) (11/19--)

Volkswagen ID.4 (E21) (05/20--) Volkswagen ID.5 (E39) (07/21--)

Volkswagen ID.7 (06/23--)
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Stabilizer link 116 060 0079/S MSL1202

Notes

Aluminium

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Inner Diameter 1 [mm] 10.1

Inner Diameter 2 [mm] 10.1

Length [mm] 170

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 4G0 411 317 Audi 4G0 411 317 A

Audi 4H0 411 317 A Audi 4H0 411 317 C

Audi 4M0 411 317 Audi 4M0 411 317 J

Audi 8K0 411 317 C Audi 8K0 411 317 D

Audi 8K0 411 317 E Audi (FAW) 4H0 411 317 C

Audi (FAW) 4M0 411 317 Audi (FAW) 8K0 411 317 D

Audi (FAW) 8K0 411 317 E Audi (FAW) L8KD 411 317

Porsche 4G0 411 317 A Porsche 4M0 411 317

Volkswagen 4M0 411 317 Volkswagen 4M0 411 317 J

Volkswagen (SVW) 4M0 411 317

Application info

Audi A4 V (8W_) (05/15--) Audi A5 II (F5_) (06/16--)

Audi A6 V (C8, 4A2) (02/18--) Audi A7 II Sportback (4K_) (10/17--)

Audi A8 IV (4N_) (06/17--) Audi E-TRON (GE_) (09/18--)

Audi Q5 II (FY_) (05/16--) Audi Q7 II (4M_) (01/15--)

Audi Q8 (4MN) (02/18--) Audi Q8 E-TRON (11/22--)

Porsche Cayenne III (9Y_) (05/17--) Volkswagen Touareg III  (CR7 ) (11/17--)
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Stabilizer link 116 060 8240/HD MSL0147HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 120

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 4D0 505 465 D

Application info

Audi A8 I (4D_) (03/94-12/05)

Stabilizer link 116 060 8295/HD MSL0148HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Inner Diameter [mm] 10

Length [mm] 227

Paired article number 116 060 8296/HD | MSL0149HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 8A0 505 465 C Audi 8D0 505 465

Application info

Audi 80 (8C, 8G7, B4) (05/91-08/00) Audi A4 I (8D_) (11/94-12/02)
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Stabilizer link 116 060 8296/HD MSL0149HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Inner Diameter [mm] 10

Length [mm] 227

Paired article number 116 060 8295/HD | MSL0148HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 8A0 505 466 C Audi 8D0 505 466

Application info

Audi 80 (8C, 8G7, B4) (05/91-08/00) Audi A4 I (8D_) (11/94-12/02)

Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0001/HD MSL0151HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Length [mm] 125

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 46841498 Alfa Romeo 46843389

Alfa Romeo 60625029 Honda 52320-SED-003

Application info

Alfa Romeo 147 (10/00-12/10) Alfa Romeo 156 (02/97-05/06)

Alfa Romeo GT (937) (11/03-09/10) Honda Accord VIII (09/02--)
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Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0002/HD MSL0152HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 145

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 60630757

Application info

Alfa Romeo 166 (09/98-06/07)

Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0007/HD MSL0153HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 180

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 60613575 Alfa Romeo 60699021

Application info

Alfa Romeo 147 (10/00-12/10) Alfa Romeo 156 (02/97-05/06)

Alfa Romeo GT (937) (11/03-09/10)
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Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0010/HD MSL0156HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 101.5

Paired article number 15-16 060 0011/HD | MSL0157HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 50704361 Alfa Romeo 50706990

Alfa Romeo 51795454

Application info

Alfa Romeo 159 (06/05-12/12) Alfa Romeo Brera (01/06-05/11)

Alfa Romeo Spider (939) (03/06-03/11)

Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0011/HD MSL0157HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 101.5

Paired article number 15-16 060 0010/HD | MSL0156HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 50704362 Alfa Romeo 50706991

Alfa Romeo 51795455

Application info

Alfa Romeo 159 (06/05-12/12) Alfa Romeo Brera (01/06-05/11)

Alfa Romeo Spider (939) (03/06-03/11)
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Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0012/HD MSL0158HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 116

Paired article number 15-16 060 0013/HD | MSL0159HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 50704680 Alfa Romeo 50705311

Alfa Romeo 50705702 Alfa Romeo 50706004

Alfa Romeo 51795703 Alfa Romeo 51795705

Application info

Alfa Romeo 159 (06/05-12/12) Alfa Romeo Brera (01/06-05/11)

Alfa Romeo Spider (939) (03/06-03/11)

Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0013/HD MSL0159HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 116

Paired article number 15-16 060 0012/HD | MSL0158HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 50706595 Alfa Romeo 50706598

Alfa Romeo 51795704 Alfa Romeo 51795706

Fiat 50706598

Application info

Alfa Romeo 159 (06/05-12/12) Alfa Romeo Brera (01/06-05/11)

Alfa Romeo Spider (939) (03/06-03/11) Fiat Stilo (10/01-11/10)
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Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0018 MSL0764

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 180

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 60613575 Alfa Romeo 60699021

Application info

Alfa Romeo 147 (10/00-12/10) Alfa Romeo 156 (02/97-05/06)

Alfa Romeo GT (937) (11/03-09/10)

Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0019/HD MSL1099HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 109

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 50543807 Alfa Romeo 50548354

Application info

Alfa Romeo Giulia (952) (10/15--) Alfa Romeo Stelvio (949) (12/16--)
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Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0020/HD MSL1104HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 183

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 12x1,5

Thread Size 2 12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 50543786

Application info

Alfa Romeo Giulia (952) (10/15--) Alfa Romeo Stelvio (949) (12/16--)

Stabilizer link 15-16 060 0021/HD MSL1139HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 183

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 50543482

Application info

Alfa Romeo Giulia (952) (10/15--)
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Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0000/HD MSL0161HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 255

Paired article number 16-16 060 0001/HD | MSL0162HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 8200040618 Renault 8200714446

Application info

Renault Twingo I (03/93-10/12)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0001/HD MSL0162HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 255

Paired article number 16-16 060 0000/HD | MSL0161HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 8200050191 Renault 8200714448

Application info

Renault Twingo I (03/93-10/12)
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Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0003/HD MSL0163HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 280

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 6000618859 Fiat 6000640472

GENERAL MOTORS 91167000 GENERAL MOTORS 93450030

GENERAL MOTORS 93858917 Nissan 54616-00Q0A

Nissan 54616-00Q0J Nissan 54616-00Q1C

Nissan 54616-00Q1F Nissan 54616-00QAC

Opel 44 07 573 Opel 44 08 904

Opel 44 17 973 Renault 546180393R

Renault 546181944R Renault 7711160426

Renault 8200002870 Renault 8200661217

Vauxhall 44 08 904 Vauxhall 44 17 973

Application info

Fiat Talento (06/16--) Nissan NV300 (09/16--)

Nissan Primastar I (X83) (03/01--) Nissan Primastar II (X82) (11/21--)

Opel Vivaro A (08/01--) Opel Vivaro B (06/14--)

Renault Clio III / Modus (09/04--) Renault Espace IV (11/02--)

Renault Laguna II (03/01-12/07) Renault Trafic II (03/01--)

Renault Trafic III (05/14--) Renault Vel Satis (06/02--)

Vauxhall Vivaro A (08/01-07/14) Vauxhall Vivaro B (05/14--)
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Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0004/HD MSL0164HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 287

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 415 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz A 415 320 01 89

Renault 546181925R Renault 8200166159

Renault 8200669065

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 415 (Citan) (11/12--) Renault Kangoo II (02/08--)

Renault Mégane II (07/01--) Renault Scénic II (06/03-07/10)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0006/HD MSL0165HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 257

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 7700437136

Application info

Renault Kangoo I (08/97--) Renault Mégane I / Scénic I (08/95-07/10)
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Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0007/HD MSL0166HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 154

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10X1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 8200001857 Renault 8200619922

Application info

Renault Vel Satis (06/02--)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0008/HD MSL0167HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 275

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 420 320 01 00 Mercedes-Benz A 420 320 01 00

Renault 546180002R Renault 546182227R

Renault 546185678R Renault 546187005R

Renault 546188897R
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Application info

Renault Espace V (02/15--) Renault Megane III (11/08--)

Renault Megane IV (11/15--) Renault Scenic / Grand Scenic IV (09/16--)

Renault Scénic III (12/08--) Renault Talisman (06/15--)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0008 MSL0167

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 275

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 420 320 01 00 Mercedes-Benz A 420 320 01 00

Renault 546180002R Renault 546182227R

Renault 546185678R Renault 546187005R

Renault 546188897R

Application info

Renault Espace V (02/15--) Renault Megane III (11/08--)

Renault Megane IV (11/15--) Renault Scenic / Grand Scenic IV (09/16--)

Renault Scénic III (12/08--) Renault Talisman (06/15--)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0009 MSL0168

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 73

Required quantity 2

Thread Size M8x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 8200891487
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Application info

Renault Clio II / Thalia (02/98--) Renault Twingo II / Wind (03/07--)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0010/HD MSL0580HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 330

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

GENERAL MOTORS 93197325 Nissan 54616-00Q0E

Opel 4419 291 Renault 546180004R

Vauxhall 93197325

Application info

Nissan Interstar II (X62B) (11/21--) Nissan NV400 (11/11--)

Opel Movano B (05/10--) Renault Master III (02/10--)

Vauxhall Movano Mk II (05/10--)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0011/HD MSL0169HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

not for dual tyres

Inner Diameter 1 [mm] 10

Length [mm] 105

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

GENERAL MOTORS 93197332 Opel 44 19 304

Renault 551100019R Vauxhall 93197332

Application info

Opel Movano B (05/10--) Renault Master III (02/10--)

Vauxhall Movano Mk II (05/10--)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0012 MSL0953

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 130

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 7700436706

Application info

Renault Kangoo I (08/97--) Renault Mégane I / Scénic I (08/95-07/10)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0013 MSL0668

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 264

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 546180009R Renault 546182198R

Application info

Renault Fluence (02/10--)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0015 MSL0765

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 280

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 6000618859 Fiat 6000640472

GENERAL MOTORS 91167000 GENERAL MOTORS 93450030

GENERAL MOTORS 93858917 Nissan 54616-00Q0A

Nissan 54616-00Q0J Nissan 54616-00Q1C

Nissan 54616-00Q1F Nissan 54616-00QAC

Opel 44 07 573 Opel 44 08 904

Opel 44 17 973 Renault 546180393R

Renault 546181944R Renault 7711160426

Renault 8200002870 Renault 8200661217

Vauxhall 44 08 904 Vauxhall 44 17 973

Application info

Fiat Talento (06/16--) Nissan NV300 (09/16--)

Nissan Primastar I (X83) (03/01--) Nissan Primastar II (X82) (11/21--)

Opel Vivaro A (08/01--) Opel Vivaro B (06/14--)

Renault Clio III / Modus (09/04--) Renault Espace IV (11/02--)

Renault Laguna II (03/01-12/07) Renault Trafic II (03/01--)

Renault Trafic III (05/14--) Renault Vel Satis (06/02--)

Vauxhall Vivaro A (08/01-07/14) Vauxhall Vivaro B (05/14--)
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Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0016 MSL0766

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 255

Paired article number 16-16 060 0017 | MSL0767

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 8200050191 Renault 8200714448

Application info

Renault Twingo I (03/93-10/12)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0017 MSL0767

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 255

Paired article number 16-16 060 0016 | MSL0766

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 8200040618 Renault 8200714446

Application info

Renault Twingo I (03/93-10/12)
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Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0018 MSL0768

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 287

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 415 320 00 00 Mercedes-Benz 415 320 01 89

Mercedes-Benz A 415 320 00 00 Mercedes-Benz A 415 320 01 89

Renault 546181925R Renault 8200166159

Renault 8200669065

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 415 (Citan) (11/12--) Renault Kangoo II (02/08--)

Renault Mégane II (07/01--) Renault Scénic II (06/03-07/10)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0021/HD MSL1100HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 260

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 10x1,25

Thread Size 2 10x1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Nissan 54618-1427R Renault 546181427R

Application info

Nissan Juke (F16) (08/19--) Renault Captur II (01/20--)

Renault Clio V (06/19--)
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Stabilizer link 16-16 060 0022/HD MSL1131HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Length [mm] 294

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 10x1,5

Thread Size 2 10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Dacia 551103022R Dacia 8200814411

Renault 551103022R Renault 8200814411

Application info

Dacia Duster I (04/10--) Dacia Duster II (10/17--)

Renault Arkana (08/19--) Renault Duster I (01/11--)

Renault Duster II (10/17--) Renault Kaptur (03/16--)

Stabilizer link 16-16 060 7057/HD MSL0170HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 364

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 7700805494

Application info

Renault Avantime (09/01-05/03) Renault Espace III (11/96-10/02)

Renault Laguna I (11/93-08/02) Renault Safrane (04/92-12/00)
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Stabilizer link 18-16 060 0000/HD MSL0171HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 220

Paired article number 18-16 060 0001/HD | MSL0172HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Jaguar C2C18572 Jaguar C2D49529

Jaguar XR81693

Application info

Jaguar F-Type (10/12--) Jaguar S-Type (CCX) (10/98-12/08)

Jaguar XF I (X250) (03/08--) Jaguar XJ (X350) (03/03-03/09)

Jaguar XJ (X351) (10/09--) Jaguar XK (03/06-12/14)

Stabilizer link 18-16 060 0001/HD MSL0172HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 220

Paired article number 18-16 060 0000/HD | MSL0171HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Jaguar C2C18571 Jaguar C2D49528

Jaguar XR8 1692

Application info

Jaguar F-Type (10/12--) Jaguar S-Type (CCX) (10/98-12/08)

Jaguar XF I (X250) (03/08--) Jaguar XJ (X350) (03/03-03/09)

Jaguar XJ (X351) (10/09--) Jaguar XK (03/06-12/14)
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Stabilizer link 18-16 060 0002/HD MSL0173HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 137

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Jaguar XR81694 Jaguar XR827071

Jaguar XR855185

Application info

Jaguar S-Type (CCX) (10/98-12/08)

Stabilizer link 18-16 060 0003/HD MSL0174HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 146

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

DAIMLER C2C18573 DAIMLER C2C39468

Jaguar C2C10793 Jaguar C2C18573

Jaguar C2C39468 Jaguar C2D24220

Jaguar T4N1048 Jaguar XR822199
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Application info

DAIMLER Super eight (X350) (09/05-12/09) Jaguar F-Type (10/12--)

Jaguar S-Type (CCX) (10/98-12/08) Jaguar XE (X760) (03/15--)

Jaguar XF I (X250) (03/08--) Jaguar XF II (X260) (05/15--)

Jaguar XJ (X350) (03/03-03/09) Jaguar XJ (X351) (10/09--)

Jaguar XK (03/06-12/14)

Stabilizer link 18-16 060 0005/HD MSL0595HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Inner Diameter [mm] 10.2

Length [mm] 138

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

DAIMLER MNC2105AA Jaguar MNC2105AA

Application info

DAIMLER  XJ (X30) (10/94-06/03) Jaguar XJ (X300) (09/94-12/99)

Jaguar XJ (X308) (09/96-06/03)

Stabilizer link 18-16 060 0007/HD MSL1073HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 220

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Jaguar GX733B438BA Jaguar T4N1049
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Application info

Jaguar XE (X760) (03/15--) Jaguar XF II (X260) (05/15--)

Stabilizer link 18-16 060 0008/HD MSL1071HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 212.5

Paired article number

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Jaguar T4N3672

Application info

Jaguar XE (X760) (03/15--) Jaguar XF II (X260) (05/15--)

Stabilizer link 18-16 060 0009/HD MSL1072HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 212.5

Paired article number 18-16 060 0008/HD | MSL1071HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Jaguar T4N3673

Application info

Jaguar XE (X760) (03/15--) Jaguar XF II (X260) (05/15--)
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Stabilizer link 18-16 060 0010/HD MSL1069HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 159

Paired article number 18-16 060 0011/HD | MSL1070HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Jaguar J9C1129 Land Rover LR114303

Application info

Jaguar E-Pace (X540) (09/17--) Land Rover Discovery Sport (09/14--)

Land Rover Range Rover Evoque II (12/18--)

Stabilizer link 18-16 060 0011/HD MSL1070HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 159

Paired article number 18-16 060 0010/HD | MSL1069HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Jaguar J9C1131 Land Rover LR114304

Application info

Jaguar E-Pace (X540) (09/17--) Land Rover Discovery Sport (09/14--)

Land Rover Range Rover Evoque II (12/18--)
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Stabilizer link 216 060 0000/HD MSL0176HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 290

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 5087.65 Citroën 5087.70

Citroën 5087.78 Citroën 5087.79

Fiat 50700464 Fiat 50700941

Fiat 51704008 Fiat 51795269

Fiat 51801136 Fiat 51815479

Fiat 51815480 Fiat 52121199

Fiat 52148016 Fiat 52189859

Ford 1 540 281 Ford 1 580 517

Ford 9S51-5K484-AA Ford 9S51-5K484-AB

Lancia 50700464 Lancia 50700941

Lancia 51795269 Lancia 51801136

Lancia 52148016 Peugeot 5087.65

Peugeot 5087.70 Peugeot 5087.79

Application info

ABARTH 500 (01/08--) Citroën Nemo (02/08--)

Fiat 500 (07/07--) Fiat 500e (332_) (10/20--)

Fiat Bravo (198) (11/06--) Fiat Fiorino Nuovo (225) (01/07--)

Fiat Linea (10/06--) Fiat Panda III (02/12--)

Fiat Qubo (02/08--) Fiat Stilo (10/01-11/10)

Ford KA II (10/08-05/16) Lancia Delta III (08/08-08/14)

Lancia Ypsilon (846) (05/11--) Peugeot Bipper (02/08--)
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Stabilizer link 216 060 0001/HD MSL0177HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 275

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 46413122 Fiat 46545743

Fiat 51701045 Lancia 46545743

Lancia 51701045 Lancia 60813377

Application info

Fiat Marea / Multipla (05/96-06/10) Lancia Dedra (01/89-07/99)

Lancia Lybra (07/99-10/05)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0003 MSL0178

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Diameter [mm] 12

Length [mm] 103

Required quantity 2

Thread Size M10x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 60570627 Alfa Romeo 608 092 42

Alfa Romeo 60807583 Fiat 60570627

Fiat 60807583 Fiat 60809242

Fiat 7601647 Lancia 60570627

Lancia 60809242
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Application info

Alfa Romeo 145 / 146 (07/94-10/01) Alfa Romeo 155 (01/92-12/97)

Alfa Romeo GTV (09/94-10/05) Alfa Romeo Spider (916) (09/94-04/05)

Fiat Brava / Bravo (182) (10/95-06/03) Fiat Coupé (11/93-08/00)

Fiat Tempra / Tipo (07/87-12/98) Lancia Dedra (01/89-07/99)

Lancia Delta I / II (09/79-09/99)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0004/HD MSL0179HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 130

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 46799278 Fiat 51717001

Application info

Fiat Doblo (119, 223) (11/00--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0005/HD MSL0180HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 315

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 50703296 Fiat 51856872
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Application info

Fiat Panda II (09/03--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0006/HD MSL0181HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 118

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 46767267 Fiat 51717000

Application info

Fiat Doblo (119, 223) (11/00--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0012/HD MSL0182HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 100

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 1352357080 Fiat 1355449080

Fiat 1355450080 Fiat 1369845080

Lancia 46462049 Lancia 46545749

Lancia 50701813
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Application info

Fiat Ducato (250) (07/06--) Lancia Kappa (08/94-10/01)

Lancia Lybra (07/99-10/05)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0015/HD MSL0183HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 270

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 71742688 Suzuki 42420-77M00

Suzuki 42420-77M01 Suzuki 42420-80J00

Application info

Fiat Sedici (06/06-10/14) Suzuki Kizashi (FR) (10/10--)

Suzuki SX4 (06/06--) Suzuki SX4 S-Cross (08/13--)

Suzuki Swift IV (10/10--) Suzuki Vitara II (LY) (02/15--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0016/HD MSL0184HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Length [mm] 115

Paired article number 216 060 0017/HD | MSL0185HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 50515274 Alfa Romeo 51806608

Alfa Romeo 51978680
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Application info

Alfa Romeo 4C (960) (03/13--) Alfa Romeo Giulietta (940) (04/10--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0017/HD MSL0185HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Length [mm] 115

Paired article number 216 060 0016/HD | MSL0184HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 50515275 Alfa Romeo 51806609

Alfa Romeo 51978679

Application info

Alfa Romeo 4C (960) (03/13--) Alfa Romeo Giulietta (940) (04/10--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0030/HD MSL0604HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 80

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Dodge 68052655AA Fiat K04766435AA

Fiat K68052655AA

Application info

Dodge Journey (06/08--) Fiat Freemont (JC) (08/11--)
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Stabilizer link 216 060 0031 MSL0771

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 290

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 50700464 Fiat 50700941

Fiat 51795269 Fiat 51801136

Fiat 51909775 Fiat 52148016

Fiat 52189859 Ford 1 540 281

Ford 1 580 517 Ford 9S51-5K484-AA

Ford 9S51-5K484-AB Lancia 50700464

Lancia 50700941 Lancia 51795269

Lancia 51801136 Lancia 51909775

Lancia 52148016

Application info

ABARTH 500 (01/08--) Fiat 500 (07/07--)

Fiat 500e (332_) (10/20--) Fiat Bravo (198) (11/06--)

Fiat Fiorino Nuovo (225) (01/07--) Fiat Panda III (02/12--)

Fiat Qubo (02/08--) Fiat Stilo (10/01-11/10)

Ford KA II (10/08-05/16) Lancia Delta III (08/08-08/14)

Lancia Ypsilon (846) (05/11--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0032 MSL0772

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 315

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Fiat 50703296 Fiat 51856872

Application info

Fiat Panda II (09/03--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0033 MSL0773

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 290

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 16 109 299 80 Citroën 5087.65

Citroën 5087.70 Citroën 5087.78

Citroën 5087.79 Fiat 51704008

Fiat 51815479 Fiat 51815480

Peugeot 16 10 929 980 Peugeot 5087.65

Peugeot 5087.70 Peugeot 5087.79

Application info

Citroën Nemo (02/08--) Fiat Fiorino Nuovo (225) (01/07--)

Fiat Linea (10/06--) Fiat Qubo (02/08--)

Peugeot Bipper (02/08--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0036 MSL0776

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 300

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Fiat 51848645 Fiat 51898527

Opel 350 198 Opel 95511247

Vauxhall 95511247

Application info

Fiat Doblo (263) (11/09--) Opel Combo D (02/12--)

Vauxhall Combo Mk III (07/06--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0037 MSL0777

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 301

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 50515276 Alfa Romeo 50531823

Alfa Romeo 51805870 Alfa Romeo 55700753

Fiat 50515276 Fiat 50531823

Fiat 51805870 Fiat 55700753

Lancia 50515276

Application info

ABARTH Grande Punto (12/07-12/12) ABARTH Punto III (03/12--)

Alfa Romeo Giulietta (940) (04/10--) Alfa Romeo Mito (08/08--)

Fiat 500L (09/12--) Fiat Grande Punto (06/05--)

Fiat Punto Evo (07/08--) Fiat Punto III (01/12--)
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Stabilizer link 216 060 0039/HD MSL0921HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 280

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Alfa Romeo 52182012 Fiat 51939949

Fiat 51977024 Fiat 52060973

Fiat 5218064 Fiat 52182012

Fiat 52201888 Fiat 53403318

Fiat 53477126 Jeep 51939949

Jeep 51977024 Jeep 52060973

Jeep 52118064 Jeep 52182012

Jeep 52201888 Jeep 53477126

Application info

Alfa Romeo Tonale (965_) (03/22--) Fiat 500X (09/14--)

Fiat Tipo (356) (10/15--) Jeep Compass (MP) (01/16--)

Jeep Renegade (BU, B1) (07/14--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0040/HD MSL0982HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 183

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 12x1,5

Thread Size 2 12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Alfa Romeo 52182013 Fiat 51942168

Fiat 52118065 Fiat 53403319

Jeep 51942168 Jeep 52118065

Jeep 53403319 Jeep 68246731AB

Jeep 68246731AC Jeep K68246731AB

Jeep K68246731AC

Application info

Alfa Romeo Tonale (965_) (03/22--) Fiat 500X (09/14--)

Jeep Compass (MP) (01/16--) Jeep Renegade (BU, B1) (07/14--)

Stabilizer link 216 060 0044/HD MSL1107HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Steel

Length [mm] 297

Required quantity 2

Thread Size M10x1,25

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 51848645 Fiat 51898527

Fiat 51935875 Fiat 52042281

GENERAL MOTORS 95511247 GENERAL MOTORS 95515339

GENERAL MOTORS 95525064 Opel 3 50 198

Opel 3 50 234 Vauxhall 3 50 198

Vauxhall 3 50 234 Vauxhall 95 51 1247

Vauxhall 95 51 5339 Vauxhall 95 52 5064

Application info

Fiat Doblo (263) (11/09--) Opel Combo D (02/12--)

Vauxhall Combo Mk III (07/06--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0001 MSL0198

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 241

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,25

Thread Size 2 M12x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 54830 2G000

Application info

Kia Carens II (07/02--) Kia Carens III (05/06--)

Kia Magentis II (10/05--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0002/HD MSL0199HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 120

Paired article number 28-16 060 0003/HD | MSL0200HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 55580 3E000

Application info

Kia Sorento I (08/02--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0003/HD MSL0200HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 120

Paired article number 28-16 060 0002/HD | MSL0199HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 55580 3E050

Application info

Kia Sorento I (08/02--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0004 MSL0201

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 322

Paired article number 28-16 060 0005 | MSL0202

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,25

Thread Size 2 M12x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 54830 4D000

Application info

Kia Carnival III (09/05--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0005 MSL0202

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 322

Paired article number 28-16 060 0004 | MSL0201

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,25

Thread Size 2 M12x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 54840 4D000

Application info

Kia Carnival III (09/05--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0011/HD MSL0207HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 85

Paired article number 28-16 060 0022/HD | MSL0217HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 54811 3E060 Kia 54811 3E160

Application info

Kia Sorento I (08/02--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0015/HD MSL0211HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 130

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 55530-17000 Hyundai 55530-17010

Kia 55530 17000 Kia 55530 17010

Application info

Hyundai Elantra I (03/00-09/06) Hyundai Matrix (06/01-08/10)

Kia Cerato I (LD) (01/01--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0017/HD MSL0212HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 250.5

Paired article number 28-16 060 0018/HD | MSL0213HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 54830 2F000

Application info

Kia Cerato I (LD) (01/01--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0018/HD MSL0213HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 250.5

Paired article number 28-16 060 0017/HD | MSL0212HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 54840 2F000

Application info

Kia Cerato I (LD) (01/01--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0022/HD MSL0217HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 85

Paired article number 28-16 060 0011/HD | MSL0207HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 54811 3E010 Kia 54811 3E110

Application info

Kia Sorento I (08/02--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0023/HD MSL0218HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 229

Paired article number 28-16 060 0025/HD | MSL0220HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 54830-0X000 Hyundai 54830-0X500

Hyundai 54830-0X501 Hyundai 54830-B4000

Kia 54830 07000

Application info

Hyundai i10 I (10/07--) Hyundai i10 II (08/13--)

Kia Picanto I (04/04--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0025/HD MSL0220HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 229

Paired article number 28-16 060 0023/HD | MSL0218HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 54840-0X000 Hyundai 54840-0X500

Hyundai 54840-0X501 Hyundai 54840-B4000

Kia 54840 07000
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Application info

Hyundai i10 I (10/07--) Hyundai i10 II (08/13--)

Kia Picanto I (04/04--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0028 MSL0223

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 243

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,25

Thread Size 2 M12x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 54830-2H000 Hyundai 54830-2H100

Hyundai 54830-2H200 Kia 54830 2H000

Kia 54830 2H001 Kia 54830 2H100

Kia 54830 2H200

Application info

Hyundai Elantra IV (09/05--) Hyundai i30 I (10/07-06/12)

Kia Cee'd I (12/06-02/13) Kia Cerato II (TD) (01/09--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0029 MSL0224

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 170

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 55530-1H000 Hyundai 55530-1H100

Kia 55530 1H000 Kia 55530 1H100

Application info

Hyundai i30 I (10/07-06/12) Kia Cee'd I (12/06-02/13)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0035 MSL0778

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 229

Paired article number 28-16 060 0036 | MSL0779

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 54830-0X000 Hyundai 54830-0X500

Hyundai 54830-0X501 Hyundai 54830-B4000

Kia 54830 07000

Application info

Hyundai i10 I (10/07--) Hyundai i10 II (08/13--)

Kia Picanto I (04/04--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0036 MSL0779

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 229

Paired article number 28-16 060 0035 | MSL0778

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 54840-0X000 Hyundai 54840-0X500

Hyundai 54840-0X501 Hyundai 54840-B4000

Kia 54840 07000

Application info

Hyundai i10 I (10/07--) Hyundai i10 II (08/13--)

Kia Picanto I (04/04--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0037/HD MSL1004HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 282

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,25

Thread Size 2 M12X1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 54830-25500 Hyundai 54830-2S500

Hyundai 54830-2Y500 Hyundai 54830-4V000

Hyundai 54830-A6000 Hyundai 54830-C8000

Hyundai 54830-D3000 Hyundai 54830-D7000

Kia 54830 25500 Kia 54830 2S500

Kia 54830 2Y500 Kia 54830 4V000

Kia 54830 D7000 Kia 54830 D9000

Kia 54830 H8000 Kia 54830-A6000

Application info

Hyundai Accent V (01/18--) Hyundai Bayon (BC3) (05/21--)

Hyundai Creta I (01/16--) Hyundai Elantra V (09/10--)

Hyundai Solaris (01/17--) Hyundai Tucson I (06/04--)

Hyundai Tucson II (05/15--) Hyundai Venue (07/19--)

Hyundai i20 II (11/14--) Hyundai i30 II (06/11--)

Hyundai ix35 (08/09--) Kia Cee'd II (05/12--)

Kia Cee'd III (03/12--) Kia Rio IV (01/17--)

Kia Sportage IV (09/15--) Kia Stonic (07/17--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0038/HD MSL1043HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 94

Paired article number 28-16 060 0039/HD | MSL1046HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 55540-C1100 Kia 55540 C1100

Application info

Hyundai Sonata VII (06/14--) Kia Optima IV (09/15--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0039/HD MSL1046HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 94

Paired article number 28-16 060 0038/HD | MSL1043HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 55530-C1100 Kia 55530 C1100

Application info

Hyundai Sonata VII (06/14--) Kia Optima IV (09/15--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0040/HD MSL1007HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 349

Paired article number 28-16 060 0041/HD | MSL1008HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,25

Thread Size 2 M12X1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 54840-C1000 Hyundai 54840-E6000

Kia 54840 C1000 Kia 54840 E6000

Application info

Hyundai Sonata VII (06/14--) Kia Optima IV (09/15--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0041/HD MSL1008HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 349

Paired article number 28-16 060 0040/HD | MSL1007HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12X1,25

Thread Size 2 M12X1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 54830-C1000 Hyundai 54830-E6000

Kia 54830 C1000 Kia 54830 E6000

Application info

Hyundai Sonata VII (06/14--) Kia Optima IV (09/15--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0042/HD MSL1048HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 116

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12 X 1,25

Thread Size 2 M12 X 1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 55530-C5001 Kia 55530 C5000

Kia 55530 C5001 Kia 55540 C5000

Application info

Hyundai Santa Fé IV (02/18--) Kia Sorento III (01/15--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0043/HD MSL1023HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 350.5

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 54830-C5000 Hyundai 54830-N9000

Kia 54830 C5000 Kia 54830 N9000

Application info

Hyundai Santa Fé IV (02/18--) Hyundai Tucson III (10/20--)

Kia EV9 (06/23--) Kia Sorento III (01/15--)

Kia Sorento IV (03/20--) Kia Sportage V (NQ5) (09/21--)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0044/HD MSL1124HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 73

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 55530-G2000 Kia 55530 G2000

Application info

Hyundai Elantra VI (09/15--) Hyundai Ioniq (AE) (03/16--)

Hyundai Kona I (06/17--) Hyundai i30 III (11/16--)

Kia Ceed IV (03/18--) Kia Cerato IV (BD, BDM) (02/18--)

Kia Niro I (DE) (09/16--) Kia Soul III (SK3) (01/19--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0045/HD MSL1096HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 250

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10 X 1,25

Thread Size 2 M10 X 1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 54830-G6000

Application info

Kia Picanto III (03/17--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0046/HD MSL1105HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 288

Paired article number 28-16 060 0047/HD | MSL1106HD

Paired article number 37-40 910 0025

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,25

Thread Size 2 M12X1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 54840 A4000 Kia 54840 A4100

Application info

Kia Carens IV (03/13--)

Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0047/HD MSL1106HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 288

Paired article number 28-16 060 0046/HD | MSL1105HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Kia 54830 A4000 Kia 54830 A4100

Application info

Kia Carens IV (03/13--)
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Stabilizer link 28-16 060 0048 MSL1195

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 180

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10X1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 55530-2G500 Hyundai 55530-2H000

Hyundai 55530-2H200 Kia 55530 2G000

Kia 55530 2G500

Application info

Hyundai Elantra IV (09/05--) Hyundai i30 I (10/07-06/12)

Kia Magentis II (10/05--)

Stabilizer link 29-16 060 0006 MSL0228

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 217

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

BUICK 96561754 Chevrolet 96561754

Daewoo 96561754

Application info

Chevrolet Lacetti (03/03--) Chevrolet Nubira (01/05-12/11)

Daewoo Lacetti (02/02--) Daewoo Nubira (KLAN) (07/03--)
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Stabilizer link 29-16 060 0007/HD MSL0229HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 270

Paired article number 29-16 060 0008/HD | MSL0230HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Buick 96403100 Chevrolet 96403100

Daewoo 96403100

Application info

Chevrolet Lacetti (03/03--) Chevrolet Nubira (01/05-12/11)

Daewoo Lacetti (02/02--) Daewoo Nubira (KLAJ) (04/97--)

Daewoo Nubira (KLAN) (07/03--)

Stabilizer link 29-16 060 0008/HD MSL0230HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 270

Paired article number 29-16 060 0007/HD | MSL0229HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Buick 96403099 Chevrolet 96403099

Daewoo 96403099
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Application info

Chevrolet Lacetti (03/03--) Chevrolet Nubira (01/05-12/11)

Daewoo Lacetti (02/02--) Daewoo Nubira (KLAJ) (04/97--)

Daewoo Nubira (KLAN) (07/03--)

Stabilizer link 29-16 060 0009/HD MSL0231HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 261

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Chevrolet 95994977 Chevrolet 96275798

Chevrolet 96391875 Daewoo 96275798

Daewoo 96288865 Daewoo 96391875

Application info

Chevrolet Astro I (02/03-05/08) Chevrolet Aveo I (01/03--)

Chevrolet Rezzo (03/05--) Daewoo Kalos (09/02--)

Daewoo Nubira (KLAJ) (04/97--) Daewoo Rezzo (06/00--)

Stabilizer link 29-16 060 0013 MSL0780

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 270

Paired article number 29-16 060 0014 | MSL0781

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Buick 96403099 Chevrolet 96403099

Daewoo 96403099

Application info

Chevrolet Lacetti (03/03--) Chevrolet Nubira (01/05-12/11)

Daewoo Lacetti (02/02--) Daewoo Nubira (KLAJ) (04/97--)

Daewoo Nubira (KLAN) (07/03--)

Stabilizer link 29-16 060 0014 MSL0781

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 270

Paired article number 29-16 060 0013 | MSL0780

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Buick 96403100 Chevrolet 96403100

Daewoo 96403100

Application info

Chevrolet Lacetti (03/03--) Chevrolet Nubira (01/05-12/11)

Daewoo Lacetti (02/02--) Daewoo Nubira (KLAJ) (04/97--)

Daewoo Nubira (KLAN) (07/03--)

Stabilizer link 29-16 060 0015 MSL0782

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 261

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Chevrolet 95994977 Chevrolet 96275798

Chevrolet 96391875 Daewoo 96275798

Daewoo 96288865 Daewoo 96391875

Application info

Chevrolet Astro I (02/03-05/08) Chevrolet Aveo I (01/03--)

Chevrolet Rezzo (03/05--) Daewoo Kalos (09/02--)

Daewoo Nubira (KLAJ) (04/97--) Daewoo Rezzo (06/00--)

Stabilizer link 29-16 060 0016/HD MSL0908HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 235

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Chevrolet 95947829

Application info

Chevrolet Spark (M300) (12/09--)

Stabilizer link 300 335 5105 MSL0270

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 66

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

BMW 1 092 292 BMW 1 095 532

BMW 33 55 1 092 292 BMW 33 55 1 095 532

Application info

BMW 5 (E39) (09/95-06/04)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0000/HD MSL0232HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 360

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Daihatsu 48820-0D010 Subaru 48820-52030

Toyota 48820-0D010 Toyota 48820-0D020

Toyota 48820-52030 Toyota 48820-52040

Application info

Daihatsu Charade V (05/11--) Subaru Trezia (11/10--)

Toyota Urban Cruiser (NCP11) (07/07-03/16) Toyota Verso S (NCP12, NSP12) (11/10-10/16)

Toyota Yaris II (01/05-12/14) Toyota Yaris III (12/10--)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0001/HD MSL0233HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 104

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Toyota 48830-05010 Toyota 48830-05011

Toyota 48830-12060 Toyota 48830-20010

Toyota 48830-32010 Toyota 48830-32020

Application info

Toyota Camry (V2) (08/86-02/93) Toyota Carina (T17) (12/87-06/92)

Toyota Carina (T19) (02/92-09/97) Toyota Celica (T16) (08/85-12/89)

Toyota Celica (T18) (09/89-12/94) Toyota Celica (T20) (09/93-11/99)

Toyota Corolla (E10) (06/91-12/99) Toyota Corolla (E11) (06/95-06/02)

Toyota Corolla (E9) (05/87-04/97) Toyota Corona (T190) (10/91-04/98)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0002/HD MSL0234HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 71

Paired article number 30-16 060 0003/HD | MSL0235HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48820-05011 Toyota 48820-05012

Toyota 48820-20040 Toyota 48820-44010

Application info

Toyota Avensis (T22) (09/97-02/03) Toyota Carina (T19) (02/92-09/97)

Toyota Corona (T190) (10/91-04/98) Toyota Picnic (05/96-12/01)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0003/HD MSL0235HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 71

Paired article number 30-16 060 0002/HD | MSL0234HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48810-05011 Toyota 48810-05012

Toyota 48810-20020 Toyota 48810-44010

Application info

Toyota Avensis (T22) (09/97-02/03) Toyota Carina (T19) (02/92-09/97)

Toyota Corona (T190) (10/91-04/98) Toyota Picnic (05/96-12/01)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0004 MSL0236

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 137

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48830-42022 Toyota 48817-42020

Toyota 48817-42021 Toyota 48817-42030

Toyota 48830-42020 Toyota 48830-42021

Toyota 48830-42022

Application info

Lexus NX I (_Z1_) (07/14--) Toyota RAV 4 III (06/05-08/14)

Toyota RAV 4 IV (12/12--)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0006/HD MSL0238HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 70

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10X1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48820-20010

Application info

Toyota Celica (T16) (08/85-12/89) Toyota Celica (T18) (09/89-12/94)

Toyota Corolla (E9) (05/87-04/97)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0008 MSL0239

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 238

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48830-48010 Toyota 48830-06030

Toyota 48830-48010

Application info

Lexus RX (GYL) III (12/08-12/15) Lexus RX (MCU) II (02/03-12/08)

Toyota Camry (V30) (08/01-11/06)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0009/HD MSL0240HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 63

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48820-33010 Toyota 48820-02010

Toyota 48820-20020 Toyota 48820-20021

Toyota 48820-33010

Application info

Lexus ES (VCV10_, VZV21_) I , II (09/89-12/97) Toyota Camry (V10) (10/82-06/98)

Toyota Celica (T18) (09/89-12/94) Toyota Celica (T20) (09/93-11/99)

Toyota Corolla (E10) (06/91-12/99) Toyota Corolla (E11) (06/95-06/02)

Toyota RAV 4 I (01/94-09/00)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0014/HD MSL0242HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 284

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48820-74010
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Application info

Toyota iQ (11/08-12/15)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0017/HD MSL0243HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 285

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Hyundai 54830-0U000 Hyundai 54830-2V000

Hyundai 54830-4L000 Kia 54830 0U000

Kia 54830 2V000 Kia 54830 4L000

Nissan 54618-BA60A Nissan 54618-BA60B

Nissan 54618-CY00A Renault 54618CY00A

Toyota 48820-47010

Application info

Hyundai Accent IV (08/10--) Hyundai Elantra V (09/10--)

Hyundai Veloster I (03/11-12/17) Hyundai i30 II (06/11--)

Kia Cee'd II (05/12--) Kia Cerato III (YD) (09/12--)

Kia Rio III (09/10--) Kia Soul II (02/14--)

Nissan Juke (F15) (06/10--) Nissan Leaf I (ZE0) (11/10--)

Nissan Leaf II (ZE1) (08/17--) Nissan NV200 (02/10--)

Nissan Pulsar (08/10--) Nissan Qashqai II (J11_) (11/13--)

Nissan Sentra VII (B17) (08/12--) Renault Kadjar (06/15--)

Toyota Avensis (T25) (01/03-11/08) Toyota Corolla (E12) (08/00-12/08)

Toyota Corolla Verso (03/04-04/09) Toyota MR 2 (W3) (10/99-06/07)

Toyota Prius II (09/03-12/09)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0018/HD MSL0244HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 127

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48830-05030 Lexus 48830-12070

Toyota 48830-05030 Toyota 48830-12070

Application info

Lexus CT (ZWA1) (12/10--) Toyota Auris I (10/06-09/12)

Toyota Auris II (10/12-12/18) Toyota Avensis (T27) (11/08-10/18)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0026/HD MSL0248HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 63

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48820-42010

Application info

Toyota RAV 4 I (01/94-09/00)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0029/HD MSL0249HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 100

Paired article number 30-16 060 0045/HD | MSL0262HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48830-21020

Application info

Toyota Avensis (T25) (01/03-11/08)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0032/HD MSL0252HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 140

Paired article number 30-16 060 0052/HD | MSL0266HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,75

Thread Size 2 M12x1,75

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48820-0K030 Lexus 48820-0K040

Lexus 48820-60050 Toyota 48820-0K030

Toyota 48820-0K040 Toyota 48820-60050

Application info

Lexus GX I (11/01-11/09) Toyota Fortuner  (_N5_,_N6_) (06/04-09/15)

Toyota Fortuner (_N15_, _N16_) (05/15--) Toyota Hilux (KUN) (08/04--)

Toyota Land Cruiser (J12) (09/02-12/10) Toyota Land Cruiser (J15) (07/09--)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0037/HD MSL0257HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Length [mm] 110

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48820-14011 Toyota 48820-24010

Toyota 48830-14050 Toyota 48840-14030

Application info

Toyota Celica (ZZT23) (08/99-03/06) Toyota Supra III (MA70) (01/86-05/93)

Toyota Supra IV (JZA80) (05/93-07/02)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0043/HD MSL0260HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 260

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48820-06040 Lexus 48820-28050

Toyota 48820-06040 Toyota 48820-28050

Application info

Lexus RX (GYL) III (12/08-12/15) Lexus RX (MCU) II (02/03-12/08)

Toyota Camry (V30) (08/01-11/06) Toyota Previa (AC_) (02/00-02/06)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0045/HD MSL0262HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 100

Paired article number 30-16 060 0029/HD | MSL0249HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48840-21010

Application info

Toyota Avensis (T25) (01/03-11/08)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0046/HD MSL0263HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 280

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48820-44020

Application info

Toyota Avensis Verso (05/01-12/11)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0047/HD MSL0264HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 285

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Nissan 54616-4A00B Suzuki 42420-M68K00

Toyota 48820-02020 Toyota 48820-32010

Toyota 48820-42020

Application info

Nissan Pixo (03/09--) Suzuki Alto VII (01/09--)

Toyota Celica (ZZT23) (08/99-03/06) Toyota Corolla (E12) (08/00-12/08)

Toyota RAV 4 II (05/00-11/05)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0050/HD MSL1077HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 330

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 12x1,25

Thread Size 2 12x1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48820-47040 Suzuki T488204704

Toyota 48820-47040
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Application info

Lexus UX (_AA1_, _AH1_) (10/18--) Toyota CH-R I (10/16--)

Toyota Corolla (_E21_) (10/18--) Toyota Prius IV (09/15--)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0051/HD MSL1109HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Inner Diameter 2 [mm] 12

Length [mm] 93

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48830-47010 Toyota 48830-47010

Application info

Lexus ES (_Z10_) VII (07/18--) Lexus UX (_AA1_, _AH1_) (10/18--)

Toyota CH-R I (10/16--) Toyota Corolla (_E21_) (10/18--)

Toyota Prius IV (09/15--)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0052/HD MSL0266HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 140

Paired article number 30-16 060 0032/HD | MSL0252HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,75

Thread Size 2 M12x1,75

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48810-0K010 Lexus 48810-0K020

Lexus 48810-60040 Toyota 48810-0K010

Toyota 48810-0K020 Toyota 48810-60040
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Application info

Lexus GX I (11/01-11/09) Toyota Fortuner  (_N5_,_N6_) (06/04-09/15)

Toyota Fortuner (_N15_, _N16_) (05/15--) Toyota Hilux (KUN) (08/04--)

Toyota Land Cruiser (J12) (09/02-12/10) Toyota Land Cruiser (J15) (07/09--)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0053/HD MSL0267HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 360

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1.25

Thread Size 2 M12X1.25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48820-02070 Lexus 48820-42030

Lexus 48820-47020 Toyota 48820-02070

Toyota 48820-0R010 Toyota 48820-42030

Toyota 48820-47020 Toyota 48820-47030

Application info

Lexus CT (ZWA1) (12/10--) Toyota Auris I (10/06-09/12)

Toyota Auris II (10/12-12/18) Toyota Avensis (T27) (11/08-10/18)

Toyota Corolla (E14, E15) (10/06--) Toyota Corolla (E170) (06/13-08/19)

Toyota Previa (XR50) (10/05--) Toyota Prius III (06/08--)

Toyota Prius Plus (ZVW4) (05/11--) Toyota RAV 4 III (06/05-08/14)

Toyota RAV 4 IV (12/12--) Toyota Verso (AUR2, ZGR2) (04/09-08/18)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0073 MSL0783

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 285

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Nissan 54616-4A00B Suzuki 42420-M68K00

Toyota 48820-02020 Toyota 48820-32010

Toyota 48820-42020

Application info

Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15) Nissan Pixo (03/09--)

Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--) Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13)

Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15) Skoda Yeti (5L) (05/09-12/17)

Toyota Celica (ZZT23) (08/99-03/06) Toyota Corolla (E12) (08/00-12/08)

Toyota RAV 4 II (05/00-11/05) Volkswagen Beetle (5C1) (04/11-07/19)

Volkswagen Caddy III (2KA, 2KB) (03/04-05/15) Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15)

Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14) Volkswagen Golf VI (5K1, 517, AJ5) (10/08-05/16)

Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13) Volkswagen Scirocco III (137) (05/08-11/17)

Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0074 MSL0784

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 141

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48830-05020
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Application info

Toyota Avensis (T22) (09/97-02/03)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0075 MSL0785

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 360

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Daihatsu 48820-0D010 Subaru 48820-52030

Toyota 48820-0D010 Toyota 48820-0D020

Toyota 48820-52030 Toyota 48820-52040

Application info

Daihatsu Charade V (05/11--) Subaru Trezia (11/10--)

Toyota Urban Cruiser (NCP11) (07/07-03/16) Toyota Verso S (NCP12, NSP12) (11/10-10/16)

Toyota Yaris II (01/05-12/14) Toyota Yaris III (12/10--)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0076 MSL0786

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 104

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48830-05010 Toyota 48830-05011

Toyota 48830-12060 Toyota 48830-20010

Toyota 48830-32010 Toyota 48830-32020
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Application info

Toyota Camry (V2) (08/86-02/93) Toyota Carina (T17) (12/87-06/92)

Toyota Carina (T19) (02/92-09/97) Toyota Celica (T16) (08/85-12/89)

Toyota Celica (T18) (09/89-12/94) Toyota Celica (T20) (09/93-11/99)

Toyota Corolla (E10) (06/91-12/99) Toyota Corolla (E11) (06/95-06/02)

Toyota Corolla (E9) (05/87-04/97) Toyota Corona (T190) (10/91-04/98)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0079 MSL0789

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 63

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48820-33010 Toyota 48820-02010

Toyota 48820-20020 Toyota 48820-20021

Toyota 48820-33010

Application info

Lexus ES (VCV10_, VZV21_) I , II (09/89-12/97) Toyota Camry (V10) (10/82-06/98)

Toyota Celica (T18) (09/89-12/94) Toyota Celica (T20) (09/93-11/99)

Toyota Corolla (E10) (06/91-12/99) Toyota Corolla (E11) (06/95-06/02)

Toyota RAV 4 I (01/94-09/00)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0080 MSL0790

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 285

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Hyundai 54830-0U000 Hyundai 54830-2V000

Hyundai 54830-4L000 Kia 54830 0U000

Kia 54830 2V000 Kia 54830 4L000

Nissan 54618-CY00A Renault 54618-CY00A

Toyota 48820-47010

Application info

Hyundai Accent IV (08/10--) Hyundai Elantra V (09/10--)

Hyundai Veloster I (03/11-12/17) Hyundai i30 II (06/11--)

Kia Cee'd II (05/12--) Kia Cerato III (YD) (09/12--)

Kia Rio III (09/10--) Kia Soul II (02/14--)

Nissan Juke (F15) (06/10--) Nissan Leaf I (ZE0) (11/10--)

Nissan NV200 (02/10--) Nissan Qashqai II (J11_) (11/13--)

Nissan Sentra VII (B17) (08/12--) Renault Kadjar (06/15--)

Toyota Avensis (T25) (01/03-11/08) Toyota Corolla (E12) (08/00-12/08)

Toyota Corolla Verso (03/04-04/09) Toyota MR 2 (W3) (10/99-06/07)

Toyota Prius II (09/03-12/09)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0085 MSL0795

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 260

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Lexus 48820-06040 Lexus 48820-28050

Toyota 48820-06040 Toyota 48820-28050

Application info

Lexus RX (GYL) III (12/08-12/15) Lexus RX (MCU) II (02/03-12/08)

Toyota Camry (V30) (08/01-11/06) Toyota Previa (AC_) (02/00-02/06)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0089/HD MSL1174HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 245

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Subaru 20420CA000 Toyota SU003-00394

Application info

Subaru BRZ (06/12--) Toyota GR 86 Coupe (ZN8) (09/21--)

Toyota GT 86 Coupe (03/12--)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0092/HD MSL1188HD

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 260

Paired article number

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Suzuki 48820-42040 Toyota 48820-42040

Application info

Suzuki Across (A5Z_) (06/20--) Toyota RAV 4 V (_A5_) (12/18--)
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Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0093/HD MSL1187HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 85

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48830-42030

Application info

Toyota RAV 4 V (_A5_) (12/18--)

Stabilizer link 30-16 060 0096 MSL1192

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 330

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,25

Thread Size 2 M12x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Toyota 48820-K0010

Application info

Toyota Aygo III (X) (10/21--) Toyota Yaris IV (02/20--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0000/HD MSL0271HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 55

Paired article number 31-16 060 0019/HD | MSL0286HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51321-S5A-003 Honda 51321-S5A-305

Application info

Honda CR-V II (09/01-07/07) Honda Civic VII (03/99-04/06)

Honda FR-V (08/04--) Honda Stream (05/01--)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0002/HD MSL0272HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 225

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-SMG-E01

Application info

Honda Civic VIII (09/05--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0003/HD MSL0273HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 150

Paired article number 31-16 060 0004/HD | MSL0274HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-S2H-003

Application info

Honda HR-V I (03/99--)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0004/HD MSL0274HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 150

Paired article number 31-16 060 0003/HD | MSL0273HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51321-S2H-003

Application info

Honda HR-V I (03/99--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0007/HD MSL0275HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 90

Paired article number 31-16 060 0008/HD | MSL0276HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52320-S04-003

Application info

Honda Civic V (10/91-02/01) Honda Civic VI (06/95-03/01)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0008/HD MSL0276HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 90

Paired article number 31-16 060 0007/HD | MSL0275HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52321-S04-003

Application info

Honda Civic V (10/91-02/01) Honda Civic VI (06/95-03/01)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0009/HD MSL0277HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 72

Paired article number 31-16 060 0010/HD | MSL0278HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-S84-A01

Application info

Honda Accord VII (03/97-09/05)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0010/HD MSL0278HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 72

Paired article number 31-16 060 0009/HD | MSL0277HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51321-S84-A01

Application info

Honda Accord VII (03/97-09/05)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0015/HD MSL0282HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 115

Paired article number 31-16 060 0017/HD | MSL0284HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52320-S84-A01 Honda 52320-SDA-A01

Application info

Honda Accord VII (03/97-09/05) Honda Accord VIII (09/02--)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0017/HD MSL0284HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 115

Paired article number 31-16 060 0015/HD | MSL0282HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52325-S84-A01 Honda 52325-SDA-A01

Application info

Honda Accord VII (03/97-09/05) Honda Accord VIII (09/02--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0019/HD MSL0286HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 55

Paired article number 31-16 060 0000/HD | MSL0271HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-S5A-003

Application info

Honda CR-V II (09/01-07/07) Honda Civic VII (03/99-04/06)

Honda FR-V (08/04--) Honda Stream (05/01--)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0021/HD MSL0287HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 80

Paired article number 31-16 060 0022/HD | MSL0288HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51321-SDA-A02 Honda 51321-SDA-A03

Honda 51321-SDA-A04 Honda 51321-SEA-E01

Application info

Honda Accord VIII (09/02--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0022/HD MSL0288HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 80

Paired article number 31-16 060 0021/HD | MSL0287HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-SDA-A02 Honda 51320-SDA-A03

Honda 51320-SDA-A04 Honda 51320-SEA-E01

Application info

Honda Accord VIII (09/02--)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0023/HD MSL0289HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 300

Paired article number 31-16 060 0024/HD | MSL0290HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-SAA-003 Honda 51320-SAD-P01

Application info

Honda Jazz II (06/01-12/08)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0024/HD MSL0290HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 300

Paired article number 31-16 060 0023/HD | MSL0289HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51321-SAA-003 Honda 51321-SAD-P01

Honda 51321-SEL-T01

Application info

Honda Jazz II (06/01-12/08)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0025/HD MSL0291HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 73

Paired article number 31-16 060 0026/HD | MSL0292HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52320-S5A-013 Honda 52320-S5T-J01

Application info

Honda Civic VII (03/99-04/06)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0026/HD MSL0292HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 73

Paired article number 31-16 060 0025/HD | MSL0291HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52321-S5A-013 Honda 52321-S5T-J01

Application info

Honda Civic VII (03/99-04/06)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0047/HD MSL0605HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 71.5

Paired article number 31-16 060 0048/HD | MSL0606HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-SNA-A02

Application info

Honda Civic VII (03/99-04/06) Honda Civic VIII (09/05--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0048/HD MSL0606HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 71.5

Paired article number 31-16 060 0047/HD | MSL0605HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10X1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51321-SNA-A02

Application info

Honda Civic VII (03/99-04/06) Honda Civic VIII (09/05--)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0049/HD MSL0601HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 325

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-TF0-003

Application info

Honda CR-Z (06/10--) Honda Insight II (04/09--)

Honda Jazz III (10/07--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0050/HD MSL0607HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 70

Paired article number 31-16 060 0053/HD | MSL0608HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-SED-003 Honda 51320-SED-013

Application info

Honda Accord VIII (09/02--)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0053/HD MSL0608HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 70

Paired article number 31-16 060 0050/HD | MSL0607HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51321-SED-003 Honda 51321-SED-013

Application info

Honda Accord VIII (09/02--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0054 MSL0588

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 320

Paired article number 31-16 060 0055 | MSL0589

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10X1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-SAA-J01

Application info

Honda Jazz II (06/01-12/08)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0055 MSL0589

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 320

Paired article number 31-16 060 0054 | MSL0588

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10X1,25

Thread Size 2 M10X1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51321-SAA-J01

Application info

Honda Jazz II (06/01-12/08)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0060 MSL0680

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 89

Paired article number 31-16 060 0061 | MSL0912

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52320S-9A003

Application info

Honda CR-V II (09/01-07/07)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0061 MSL0912

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 89

Paired article number 31-16 060 0060 | MSL0680

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52321S-9A003

Application info

Honda CR-V II (09/01-07/07)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0062 MSL0796

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 125

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52320-SED-003

Application info

Honda Accord VIII (09/02--)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0063 MSL0797

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 55

Paired article number 31-16 060 0064 | MSL0798

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51321-S5A-003 Honda 51321-S5A-305

Application info

Honda CR-V II (09/01-07/07) Honda Civic VII (03/99-04/06)

Honda FR-V (08/04--) Honda Stream (05/01--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0064 MSL0798

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 55

Paired article number 31-16 060 0063 | MSL0797

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-S5A-003

Application info

Honda CR-V II (09/01-07/07) Honda Civic VII (03/99-04/06)

Honda FR-V (08/04--) Honda Stream (05/01--)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0070 MSL0804

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 73

Paired article number 31-16 060 0071 | MSL0805

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52320-S5A-013 Honda 52320-S5T-J01

Application info

Honda Civic VII (03/99-04/06)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0071 MSL0805

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 73

Paired article number 31-16 060 0070 | MSL0804

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52321-S5A-013 Honda 52321-S5T-J01

Application info

Honda Civic VII (03/99-04/06)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0076/HD MSL1021HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 310

Paired article number 31-16 060 0077/HD | MSL1022HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10X1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-T5A-003

Application info

Honda Jazz IV (09/13--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0077/HD MSL1022HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 310

Paired article number 31-16 060 0076/HD | MSL1021HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10X1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51325-T5A-003

Application info

Honda Jazz IV (09/13--)

Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0078/HD MSL1168HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 345

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 51320-TBA-A01 Honda 51320-TBA-A02

Application info

Honda CR-V V (12/16--) Honda Civic X (09/15--)
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Stabilizer link 31-16 060 0079/HD MSL1169HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Inner Diameter [mm] 8.1

Length [mm] 60

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10 X 1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Honda 52320-TBA-A01

Application info

Honda Civic X (09/15--)

Suspension Kit 116 610 0000/HD MCR0097HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Paired article number 116 610 0001/HD | MCR0098HD

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 1

reinforced version



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

References

Audi 191 407 182 Audi 1J0 407 151 A

Audi 1J0 407 151 B Audi 1J0 407 151 C

Audi 1J0 407 181 Audi 1J0 407 181 A

Audi 1J0 407 366 A Audi 1J0 407 366 C

Audi 1J0 407 366 D Audi 1J0 407 366 J

Audi 357 407 182 Seat 191 407 182

Seat 1J0 407 151 C Seat 1J0 407 181

Seat 1J0 407 181 A Seat 1J0 407 182

Seat 1J0 407 366 C Seat 1J0 407 366 H

Seat 1J0 407 366 J Seat 357 407 182

Skoda 191 407 182 Skoda 1J0 407 151 C

Skoda 1J0 407 181 Skoda 1J0 407 181 A

Skoda 1J0 407 182 Skoda 1J0 407 366 C

Skoda 1J0 407 366 D Skoda 1J0 407 366 H

Skoda 1J0 407 366 J Skoda 1J0 422 366 C

Skoda 357 407 182 Volkswagen 191 407 182

Volkswagen 1J0 407 151 B Volkswagen 1J0 407 151 C

Volkswagen 1J0 407 181 Volkswagen 1J0 407 181 A

Volkswagen 1J0 407 182 Volkswagen 1J0 407 366 A

Volkswagen 1J0 407 366 C Volkswagen 1J0 407 366 D

Volkswagen 1J0 407 366 H Volkswagen 1J0 407 366 J

Volkswagen 357 407 182 Volkswagen (FAW) 1J0 407 151 C

Volkswagen (FAW) 1J0 407 181 Volkswagen (FAW) 1J0 407 366 C

Volkswagen (FAW) 357 407 182 Volkswagen (FAW) L1J0 407 181

Volkswagen (FAW) L357 407 182

Application info

Audi A3 I (8L_) (09/96-09/06) Seat Leon I / Toledo II (1M_) (10/98-06/06)

Skoda Octavia I (1U_) (09/96-12/10) Volkswagen Bora (1J2, 1J6) (10/98-12/13)

Volkswagen Golf IV (1J1, 1J5) (08/97-06/14) Volkswagen New Beetle (1Y7, 9C1, 1C1) (01/98-12/11)

Volkswagen Polo (6R_) (03/09--)
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Suspension Kit 116 610 0001/HD MCR0098HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Paired article number 116 610 0000/HD | MCR0097HD

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 1

reinforced version

References

Audi 191 407 182 Audi 1J0 407 151 A

Audi 1J0 407 151 B Audi 1J0 407 151 C

Audi 1J0 407 181 Audi 1J0 407 181 A

Audi 1J0 407 365 A Audi 1J0 407 365 C

Audi 1J0 407 365 D Audi 1J0 407 365 J

Audi 357 407 182 Seat 191 407 182

Seat 1J0 407 151 C Seat 1J0 407 181

Seat 1J0 407 181 A Seat 1J0 407 182

Seat 1J0 407 365 C Seat 1J0 407 365 H

Seat 1J0 407 365 J Seat 357 407 182

Skoda 191 407 182 Skoda 1J0 407 151 C

Skoda 1J0 407 181 Skoda 1J0 407 181 A

Skoda 1J0 407 182 Skoda 1J0 407 365 C

Skoda 1J0 407 365 D Skoda 1J0 407 365 H

Skoda 1J0 407 365 J Skoda 357 407 182

Volkswagen 191 407 182 Volkswagen 1J0 407 151 B

Volkswagen 1J0 407 151 C Volkswagen 1J0 407 181

Volkswagen 1J0 407 181 A Volkswagen 1J0 407 182

Volkswagen 1J0 407 365 A Volkswagen 1J0 407 365 C

Volkswagen 1J0 407 365 D Volkswagen 1J0 407 365 H

Volkswagen 1J0 407 365 J Volkswagen 357 407 182

Volkswagen (FAW) 1J0 407 151 C Volkswagen (FAW) 1J0 407 181

Volkswagen (FAW) 1J0 407 365 C Volkswagen (FAW) 357 407 182

Volkswagen (FAW) L1J0 407 181 Volkswagen (FAW) L357 407 182

Application info

Audi A3 I (8L_) (09/96-09/06) Seat Leon I / Toledo II (1M_) (10/98-06/06)

Skoda Octavia I (1U_) (09/96-12/10) Volkswagen Bora (1J2, 1J6) (10/98-12/13)

Volkswagen Golf IV (1J1, 1J5) (08/97-06/14) Volkswagen New Beetle (1Y7, 9C1, 1C1) (01/98-12/11)

Volkswagen Polo (6R_) (03/09--)
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Suspension Kit 116 610 0002 MCR0099

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Volkswagen 2H0 407 151 A Volkswagen 2H0 407 152 A

Volkswagen 2H0 407 182 A Volkswagen 2H0 407 183 A

Volkswagen 2H0 412 333 A Volkswagen 7H0 407 151 B

Volkswagen 7H0 407 151 F Volkswagen 7H0 407 152 B

Volkswagen 7H0 407 152 F Volkswagen 7H0 407 183

Application info

Volkswagen Amarok I (09/10--)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0001 MCR0100

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 6025307746 Renault 7700413493

Renault 7700413494 Renault 7700822503

Renault 7700823097 Renault 7700823098

Renault 7700824042

Application info

Renault Laguna I (11/93-08/02)
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Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0002 MCR0101

Notes

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Paired article number 16-16 610 0003 | MCR0102

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 415 330 02 00 Mercedes-Benz 415 330 03 00

Mercedes-Benz A 415 330 02 00 Mercedes-Benz A 415 330 03 00

Renault 545041876R Renault 545044506R

Renault 545058191R Renault 8200041166

Renault 8200242025 Renault 8200586561

Renault 8200586564 Renault 8200586567

Renault 8200586570

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 415 (Citan) (11/12--) Renault Kangoo II (02/08--)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0002/HD MCR0101HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version
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References

GENERAL MOTORS 91166461 GENERAL MOTORS 91166462

GENERAL MOTORS 93851117 GENERAL MOTORS 93851118

GENERAL MOTORS 93858141 GENERAL MOTORS 93858142

GENERAL MOTORS 95523257 GENERAL MOTORS 95523358

Nissan 54502-00Q0A Nissan 54502-00Q0B

Nissan 54502-00QAA Nissan 54502-00QAB

Nissan 54503-00Q0A Nissan 54503-00Q0B

Nissan 54503-00QAA Nissan 54503-00QAB

Opel 44 08 958 Opel 44 08 959

Opel 44 12 934 Opel 44 12 936

Opel 44 18 223 Opel 44 18 224

Renault 8200002869 Renault 8200049624

Renault 8200054003 Renault 8200054006

Renault 8200247898 Renault 8200247900

Renault 8200565072 Renault 8200565079

Vauxhall 44 08 958 Vauxhall 44 12 934

Vauxhall 44 12 936

Application info

Nissan Primastar I (X83) (03/01--) Opel Vivaro A (08/01--)

Renault Trafic II (03/01--) Vauxhall Vivaro A (08/01-07/14)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0003 MCR0102

Notes

Front Axle Left

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Paired article number 16-16 610 0002 | MCR0101

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 415 330 02 00 Mercedes-Benz 415 330 03 00

Mercedes-Benz A 415 330 02 00 Mercedes-Benz A 415 330 03 00

Renault 545041876R Renault 545044506R

Renault 545058191R Renault 8200041166

Renault 8200242025 Renault 8200586561

Renault 8200586564 Renault 8200586567

Renault 8200586570



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 415 (Citan) (11/12--) Renault Kangoo II (02/08--)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0003/HD MCR0102HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version

References

Renault 401606676R Renault 6040002105

Renault 7701476576 Renault 7701478029

Renault 8200002868 Renault 8200002869

Renault 8200026654 Renault 8200026655

Renault 8200273728 Renault 8200273729

Renault 8200389134 Renault 8200389135

Renault 8200452715 Renault 8200452716

Renault 8200602612 Renault 8200602613

Application info

Renault Espace IV (11/02--) Renault Laguna II (03/01-12/07)

Renault Vel Satis (06/02--)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0004 MCR0103

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Renault 8200041166 Renault 8200242025

Renault 8200255760 Renault 8200255761

Application info

Renault Mégane II (07/01--)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0005 MCR0104

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

GENERAL MOTORS 4418212 GENERAL MOTORS 9109852

GENERAL MOTORS 9109853 GENERAL MOTORS 9109940

GENERAL MOTORS 9109941 GENERAL MOTORS 9112047

GENERAL MOTORS 9112048 GENERAL MOTORS 9160392

GENERAL MOTORS 9160393 GENERAL MOTORS 93192689

GENERAL MOTORS 93192690 Nissan 40160-00QAC

Nissan 40160-00QAD Nissan 54500-00Q0C

Nissan 54500-00QAC Nissan 54500-00QAD

Nissan 54500-00QAE Nissan 54501-00Q0C

Nissan 54501-00QAC Nissan 54501-00QAD

Nissan 54501-00QAE Opel 44 01 852

Opel 44 01 853 Opel 44 01 940

Opel 44 01 941 Opel 44 04 047

Opel 44 04 048 Opel 44 18 212

Opel 44 18 213 Opel 45 00 092

Opel 45 00 093 Renault 7700302118

Renault 7700302119 Renault 7700309189

Renault 7700309190 Renault 7701302118

Renault 7701302119 Renault 8200256944

Renault 8200256945 Renault 8200270055

Renault 8200270058 Renault 8200767822

Renault 8200767825 Vauxhall 44 01 852

Vauxhall 44 01 853 Vauxhall 44 01 940

Vauxhall 44 01 941 Vauxhall 44 04 047

Vauxhall 44 04 048 Vauxhall 44 18 212

Vauxhall 44 18 213 Vauxhall 45 00 092

Application info

Nissan Interstar I (X70) (04/02--) Opel Movano A (07/98--)

Renault Master II (03/98--) Vauxhall Movano Mk I (10/98-12/10)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0006/HD MCR0105HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version
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References

Renault 7700436302 Renault 7700436303

Renault 7700781034 Renault 7700781035

Renault 7700789478 Renault 7700818051

Renault 7700818052 Renault 7700831368

Renault 7700831369 Renault 7700840741

Renault 7701462182 Renault 7701468411

Renault 7701468883 Renault 7701472038

Renault 8200610363 Renault 8200651163

Renault 8200737134 Renault 8200737135

Application info

Renault Mégane I / Scénic I (08/95-07/10) Renault R 19 (01/88-08/03)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0007/HD MCR0106HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version

References

Nissan 54500-00Q0D Nissan 54500-00Q0J

Nissan 54500-00Q0M Nissan 54500-00Q1A

Nissan 54500-00QAH Nissan 54501-00Q0G

Nissan 54501-00Q0L Nissan 54501-00QAH

Nissan 54560-00Q0A Nissan 54560-00QAB

Renault 7700310809 Renault 7700310810

Renault 7700313944 Renault 7700313945

Renault 7700424459 Renault 7700425032

Renault 7700425033 Renault 7700425227

Renault 7700425228 Renault 7701468883

Renault 8200197179 Renault 8200197187

Renault 8200737123 Renault 8200737129

Renault 8200942407 Renault 8200942408

Application info

Nissan Kubistar (08/03--) Renault Clio II / Thalia (02/98--)

Renault Kangoo I (08/97--)
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Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0008 MCR0107

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 401609060R Renault 545000399R

Renault 545006560R Renault 545008682R

Renault 545009207R Renault 545009795R

Renault 545014055R Renault 545016101R

Renault 545016838R Renault 545018194R

Renault 545019389R

Application info

Renault Fluence (02/10--) Renault Megane III (11/08--)

Renault Scénic III (12/08--)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0009 MCR0108

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Dacia 401602308R Dacia 545000138R

Dacia 545001535R Dacia 545006542R

Dacia 545011697R Dacia 545012815R

Dacia 545016746R Dacia 545019969R

Dacia 545501225R Dacia 545602788R

Renault 545000138R Renault 545001535R

Renault 545006542R Renault 545011697R

Renault 545012815R Renault 545016746R

Renault 545019969R Renault 545501225R

Renault 545602788R

Application info

Dacia Duster I (04/10--) Renault Duster I (01/11--)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0011 MCR0110

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

GENERAL MOTORS 91166461 GENERAL MOTORS 93161884

GENERAL MOTORS 93851118 GENERAL MOTORS 93853464

GENERAL MOTORS 93858864 GENERAL MOTORS 93858865

GENERAL MOTORS 93862135 GENERAL MOTORS 93862136

Nissan 40160-00Q0A Nissan 40160-00Q0C

Nissan 54502-00Q0A Nissan 54502-00Q0B

Nissan 54502-00Q0C Nissan 54502-00Q0D

Nissan 54502-00QAA Nissan 54503-00Q0A

Nissan 54503-00Q0B Nissan 54503-00Q0C

Nissan 54503-00Q0D Nissan 54503-00QAA

Opel 44 08 959 Opel 44 12 936

Opel 44 17 177 Opel 44 17 178

Opel 44 18 225 Opel 44 18 226

Opel 44 21 646 Opel 44 21 647

Opel 44 31 869 Renault 545041876R

Renault 545044506R Renault 545049296R

Renault 545058162R Renault 545058191R

Renault 7701477385 Renault 8200002869

Renault 8200041166 Renault 8200049624

Renault 8200395007 Renault 8200395034

Renault 8200586561 Renault 8200586567

Renault 8200586570 Renault 8200626959

Renault 8200626961 Renault 8200667278

Renault 8200876657 Renault 8200876659

Vauxhall 44 08 959 Vauxhall 44 12 936

Vauxhall 44 17 177 Vauxhall 44 17 178

Vauxhall 44 31 869

Application info

Nissan Primastar I (X83) (03/01--) Opel Vivaro A (08/01--)

Renault Trafic II (03/01--) Vauxhall Vivaro A (08/01-07/14)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0012 MCR0111

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Chevrolet 25995128 Chevrolet 25995129

Chevrolet 96626235 Chevrolet 96626236

Chevrolet 96809676 Chevrolet 96810753

Chevrolet 96810754 Chevrolet 96819161

Chevrolet 96819162 Chevrolet 96852964

GENERAL MOTORS 20946157 GENERAL MOTORS 20946158

GENERAL MOTORS 20946159 GENERAL MOTORS 25995127

GENERAL MOTORS 25995128 GENERAL MOTORS 25995129

GENERAL MOTORS 96626235 GENERAL MOTORS 96626236

GENERAL MOTORS 96809676 GENERAL MOTORS 96819161

GENERAL MOTORS 96819162 Opel 47 17 777

Opel 48 02 540 Opel 48 02 541

Opel 48 02 543 Opel 48 06 300

Opel 48 06 301 Opel 48 10 831

Opel 48 10 870 Opel 48 12 870

Opel 48 17 776 Opel 48 17 777

Opel 48 17 778 Opel 48 17 869

Opel 48 20 932 Vauxhall 47 17 777

Vauxhall 48 02 540 Vauxhall 48 02 541

Vauxhall 48 02 543 Vauxhall 48 06 300

Vauxhall 48 06 301 Vauxhall 48 10 831

Vauxhall 48 10 870 Vauxhall 48 12 870

Vauxhall 48 17 776 Vauxhall 48 17 778

Vauxhall 48 17 869

Application info

Chevrolet Captiva I (06/06--) Opel Antara (05/06--)

Vauxhall Antara (08/06--)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0013 MCR0112

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Renault 545041876R Renault 545044506R

Renault 545046817R Renault 545048506R

Renault 545049968R Renault 545050399R

Renault 545050510R Renault 545052354R

Renault 545055711R Renault 545058191R

Renault 8200041166 Renault 8200242025

Renault 8200586561 Renault 8200586564

Renault 8200586567 Renault 8200586570

Application info

Renault Clio IV (11/12--) Renault Zoe (06/12--)

Suspension Kit 16-16 610 0015 MCR0113

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 545003037R Renault 545017775R

Renault 545040131R Renault 545053170R

Renault 8200298454 Renault 8200298455

Renault 8200457208 Renault 8200457209

Renault 8200679063 Renault 8200679067

Application info

Renault Mégane II (07/01--) Renault Scénic II (06/03-07/10)
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Suspension Kit 216 610 0003 MCR0114

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Peugeot 96 707 714 80 Peugeot 96 707 720 80

Application info

Peugeot 208 I (03/12--)

Suspension Kit 216 610 0004 MCR0115

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Fiat 52011612 Fiat 52011614

Fiat 52056673 Fiat 52056674

Fiat 52082896 Fiat 52082897

Fiat K68326642AA Fiat K68385373AA

Application info

Fiat Tipo (356) (10/15--)
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Suspension Kit 216 610 0006/HD MCR0070HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

References

Iveco 5 0033 4716 Iveco 5 0033 4717

Application info

Iveco Daily III (11/97-10/09) Iveco Daily IV (05/06-03/12)

Iveco Daily V (09/11-02/14)

Suspension Kit 29-16 610 0001 MCR0071

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Chevrolet 96535081 Chevrolet 96535081D

Chevrolet 96535082 Chevrolet 96535082D

Chevrolet 96815893 Chevrolet 96815893D

Chevrolet 96815894 Chevrolet 96815894D

Chevrolet 96870465 Chevrolet 96870466

Daewoo 96535081 Daewoo 96535082

Daewoo 96815893 Daewoo 96815894

Application info

Chevrolet Astro I (02/03-05/08) Chevrolet Aveo I (01/03--)

Daewoo Kalos (09/02--)
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Suspension Kit 314 610 0034/HD MCR0040HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

without holder

Height [mm] 80

Inner Diameter [mm] 25

Outer Diameter [mm] 70

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version

References

BMW 31 12 6 850 403 BMW 31 12 6 850 404

BMW 31 12 6 874 341 BMW 31 12 6 874 342

BMW 31 12 6 882 843 BMW 31 12 6 882 844

BMW 31 12 8 831 645 BMW 31 12 8 831 646

BMW 6 850 403 BMW 6 850 404

BMW 6 874 341 BMW 6 874 342

BMW 6 882 843 BMW 6 882 844

BMW 8 831 645 BMW 8 831 646

Mini 31 12 6 850 403 Mini 31 12 6 850 404

Mini 31 12 6 874 341 Mini 31 12 6 874 342

Mini 31 12 6 882 843 Mini 31 12 6 882 844

Mini 31 12 8 831 645 Mini 31 12 8 831 646

Mini 6 850 403 Mini 6 850 404

Mini 6 874 341 Mini 6 874 342

Mini 6 882 843 Mini 6 882 844

Mini 8 831 645 Mini 8 831 646

Application info

BMW 1 (F40), 2 Gran Coupe (F44) (07/19--) BMW 2 (F45, F46) (11/13--)

BMW X1 (F48) (11/14--) BMW X2 (F39) (11/17--)

Mini Countryman II (10/16--) Mini Mini III (09/13--)
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Suspension Kit 314 610 0035/HD MCR0039HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with holder

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version

References

BMW 31 12 6 850 403 BMW 31 12 6 850 404

BMW 31 12 6 874 341 BMW 31 12 6 874 342

BMW 31 12 6 882 843 BMW 31 12 6 882 844

BMW 31 12 8 831 645 BMW 31 12 8 831 646

BMW 6 850 403 BMW 6 850 404

BMW 6 874 341 BMW 6 874 342

BMW 6 882 843 BMW 6 882 844

BMW 8 831 645 BMW 8 831 646

Mini 31 12 6 850 403 Mini 31 12 6 850 404

Mini 31 12 6 874 341 Mini 31 12 6 874 342

Mini 31 12 6 882 843 Mini 31 12 6 882 844

Mini 31 12 8 831 645 Mini 31 12 8 831 646

Mini 6 850 403 Mini 6 850 404

Mini 6 874 341 Mini 6 874 342

Mini 6 882 843 Mini 6 882 844

Mini 8 831 645 Mini 8 831 646

Application info

BMW 1 (F40), 2 Gran Coupe (F44) (07/19--) BMW 2 (F45, F46) (11/13--)

BMW X1 (F48) (11/14--) BMW X2 (F39) (11/17--)

Mini Countryman II (10/16--) Mini Mini III (09/13--)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Suspension Kit 314 610 0037 MCR0047

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

BMW 31 12 6 775 963 BMW 31 12 6 775 964

BMW 31 12 6 775 967 BMW 31 12 6 775 971

BMW 31 12 6 775 972 BMW 31 12 6 775 979

BMW 31 12 6 775 980 BMW 31 12 6 775 981

BMW 31 12 6 779 871 BMW 31 12 6 779 908

BMW 31 12 6 791 455 BMW 31 12 6 794 203

BMW 31 12 6 794 204 BMW 31 12 6 798 107

BMW 31 12 6 798 108 BMW 31 12 6 850 781

BMW 31 12 6 850 782 BMW 6 775 963

BMW 6 775 964 BMW 6 775 967

BMW 6 775 971 BMW 6 775 972

BMW 6 775 979 BMW 6 775 980

BMW 6 775 981 BMW 6 779 871

BMW 6 779 908 BMW 6 791 455

BMW 6 794 203 BMW 6 794 204

BMW 6 798 107 BMW 6 798 108

BMW 6 850 781 BMW 6 850 782

BMW (Brilliance) 31 12 6 775 967 BMW (Brilliance) 31 12 6 775 971

BMW (Brilliance) 31 12 6 775 972 BMW (Brilliance) 31 12 6 794 203

BMW (Brilliance) 6 775 967 BMW (Brilliance) 6 775 971

BMW (Brilliance) 6 775 972 BMW (Brilliance) 6 794 203

Application info

BMW 5 (F10, F11) (01/09-02/17) BMW 6 (F12, F13) (12/10-10/18)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Suspension Kit 314 610 0038 MCR0058

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

BMW 31 10 6 771 194 BMW 31 10 6 771 897

BMW 31 10 6 778 015 BMW 31 12 6 851 693

BMW 31 12 6 855 509 BMW 31 12 6 863 171

BMW 6 771 194 BMW 6 771 897

BMW 6 778 015 BMW 6 851 693

BMW 6 855 509 BMW 6 863 171

Application info

BMW X5 (E70) (02/06-07/13) BMW X6 (E71) (06/07-07/14)


